



ITEM	SALES PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	
1	CP45204-5/8-SS	Torx Recess Pan Head Screw, #6-32 x 5/8 LG. 18-8 SS (8 Req'd)	
2	CP45201-NYB	Motor Cover, Nylon (Black)	
3	CP45203-EPDM	Cover Gasket, EPDM Rubber	
4		Motor Sub-Assembly, 25-rpm, ZC w/ DIN Connection	
4A		Motor Sub-Assembly, 25-rpm, ZC w/ Cable Connection	
5	38082-***	Cable Sub-Assembly, For use with DIN connection motor only	
5A	48130-***	Cable Sub-Assembly, For use with cable connection motor only	
6	50140-D-1	Motor Sub-Assembly, Complete (Includes items 1,2,3 & 4)	
6A	50140-C-1 ****	Motor Sub-Assembly, Complete (Includes items 1,2,3,4A, & 5A)	
*	7	CP7717-2-026-EPR	O-Ring, EPDM Rubber
*	8	CP20125-TEF	Thrust Washer, Teflon
*	9	CP45511-SS	Stem, Type 303 Stainless Steel (For use with SS ball)
*	10	CP7717-M12X2.5-VI	O-Ring, Viton (3 Req'd)
*	11	CP45503-NYB	Body Sub-Assembly, Nylon (Black) & Aluminum
*	12	CP20126-FELT	Dust Plug, Felt
*	13	CP45520-SS	#M6 Metric Lock Washer, Type 302 Stainless Steel (2 Req'd)
*	14	CP37553-12-SS	#M6x1 x12mm LG. Metric Hex Head Cap Screw, 18-8 SS (2 Req'd)
*	15	CP45510-1-SS	Ball, Type 303 Stainless Steel
*	16	CP20103-TEF	Seal, Teflon (2 Req'd)
*	17	CP7717-2/213-VI	O-Ring, Viton (4 Req'd)
*	18	CP45502-NYB	Ball Seal Spacer, Nylon (Black) (2 Req'd)
*	19	CP7717-2-322-VI	O-Ring, Viton (2 Req'd)
*	20	CP45514-NYB	Quick Connect End Cap, Nylon (Black)
		CP20104-3/4-NYB	Threaded End Cap, Nylon (Black) 3/4" NPT
		CPB20104-3/4-NYB	Threaded End Cap, Nylon (Black) 3/4" BSPT
		CP20104-1-NYB	Threaded End Cap, Nylon (Black) 1" NPT
		CPB20104-1-NYB	Threaded End Cap, Nylon (Black) 1" BSPT
	22	CP45253-NYB	50 Series Flanged End Cap, Nylon (Black)
	23	CP45517-1-1/8-SS	1/4-10x1 1/8 LG. Plastite Screw, Philips/SQ. Pan HD. 302 SS (8 Req'd)
	24	CP7717-2-129-VI	O-Ring, Viton
	25	CP46023-NYB	Orifice Disk, Nylon (Black)
	26	CP45937-1-1/4-SS	Socket Head Cap Screw, Stainless Steel
	27	CP45938-CE	Plunger, Celcon
	28	CP7717-2-14-VI	O-Ring, Viton
	29	CP45446-NYB	3-Way Housing, Nylon (Black)
	30	CP5898	Hex Nut, Brass
	31	12696-ALSS	Stem Sub-assembly, Aluminum-Stainless Steel

AB460-KIT, Spare Parts Kit (includes all items marked with *)

** Specify cable length- 5, 15, 30, or 60 for lengths of 0.5, 1.5, 3.0, and 6.0 meters.

*** Specify cable length- 05, 15, 30, 40, 50, or 60 for lengths of 0.5, 1.5, 3.0, 4.0, 5.0, and 6.0 meters.

**** Cable replacement motors come standard with 1.5 meter length jacketed cable

DESCRIPTION:
**460ZC-3E 3-WAY
 ADJUSTABLE BYPASS
 MANIFOLD BALL VALVE
 ASSEMBLY**



Spraying Systems Co.

Spray Nozzles and Accessories
 P.O. Box 7900 - Wheaton, IL 60189-7900

Rev. No. 2

Ref.

Parts List No.
PL 460ZC-3E
 SHEET OF